Auto Part Grease Rust Remove Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner 100L Tank
28/40KHz
Basic Information
China
skymen
CE, PSE, FCC, ROHS, SGS, ISO9001
JP-300ST
1 Unit

Feature With casters with brake
Drain valve 1 inch
Packing
Tank Size 550*450*400mm ( L x W x H )
Unit Size 730*618*800mm ( L x W x H )
Package Size Wooden case 850*708*970mm
N.W. / G.W. 64 kg /87 kg
Warranty 1 year
Similar models with different tank volume:
Model
Tank size Volume Ultrasonic
Power
Heating
Power Transducer
L*W*H (mm) (L) (W) (W) (pcs)
JP-120ST 500X300X250 38L 600W 1500W 12pcs
JP-180ST 500X350X300 53L 900W 1500W 18pcs
JP-240ST 550X400X350 77L 1200W 3000W 24pcs
JP-300ST 550X450X400 99L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-301ST 800X300X400 96L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-360ST 600X500X450 135L 1800W 4500W 36pcs
JP-480ST 700X500X500 175L 2400W 6000W 48pcs
JP-600ST 800X600X550 246L 3000W 6000W 60pcs
JP-720ST 1000X600X600 360L 3600W 9000W 72pcs
JP-1108ST 1000X900X600 540L 5400W 18000W 108pcs
JP-1144ST 1200X1000X800 960L 7200W 27000W 144pcs
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O